Competition Commission
of India

Business Session

On

Competition Policy
and Law

Tuesday, 17" November, 2009

Venue
Conference Room No. lli,

ANNEXE-India International Centre,
Max Mueller Marg, New Delhi-110003



Programme

09:30 - 09.55

09:55- 10:00

10.00-10.25

10.25-10.50

10.50 - 11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.10

12.10-12.35

12.35.1.0

1.00-1.25

1.25-1.35
1.35-1.45
1.45

Tuesday 17 November 2009

Registration & Coffee

Welcome Remarks by Chair: Mr. Dhanendra Kumar, Chairperson, CCl

International Cooperation & Capacity Building — Mr. William E. Kovacic,
Commissioner, Federal Trade Commission, USA

Competition Law & Enforcement - Ms. Lowri Evans, DDG, DG-
Competition, European Commission

Competition Law and the Professions — Prof. Allan Fels, Dean,
Australian & New Zealand School of Government.

Tea Break

Abuse of Dominance — Mr. Alberto Heimler, Professor, Italian School of
Government and Advisor to the Italian competition Authority on
international matters.

Competition Assessment- Mr. Chris Jenkins, Head of Competition
Advocacy, Office of Fair Trading.

International Technical Assistance and Cooperation- Ms. Anne Purcell
White, Assistant Chief, Foreign Commerce Antitrust Division, US
Department of Justice.

Building an Effective Anti-Cartel Enforcement Regime- Mr. Niall E.
Lynch, Department of Justice, US

Chair’s remarks
Vote of Thanks : CCI
Lunch



