



Business Session

On

Competition Policy and Law

Tuesday, 17th November, 2009

Venue

Conference Room No. III,

ANNEXE-India International Centre,
Max Mueller Marg, New Delhi-110003

Tuesday 17 November 2009

09:30 - 09.55	Registration & Coffee
09:55- 10:00	Welcome Remarks by Chair: Mr. Dhanendra Kumar, Chairperson, CCI
10.00-10.25	International Cooperation & Capacity Building – Mr. William E. Kovacic, Commissioner, Federal Trade Commission, USA
10.25-10.50	Competition Law & Enforcement - Ms. Lowri Evans, DDG, DG-Competition, European Commission
10.50 – 11.15	Competition Law and the Professions – Prof. Allan Fels, Dean, Australian & New Zealand School of Government.
11.15-11.45	Tea Break
11.45-12.10	Abuse of Dominance – Mr. Alberto Heimler, Professor, Italian School of Government and Advisor to the Italian competition Authority on international matters.
12.10-12.35	Competition Assessment- Mr. Chris Jenkins, Head of Competition Advocacy, Office of Fair Trading.
12.35.1.0	International Technical Assistance and Cooperation- Ms. Anne Purcell White, Assistant Chief, Foreign Commerce Antitrust Division, US Department of Justice.
1.00-1.25	Building an Effective Anti-Cartel Enforcement Regime- Mr. Niall E. Lynch, Department of Justice, US
1.25-1.35	Chair's remarks
1.35-1.45	Vote of Thanks : CCI
1.45	Lunch